
Bar Bon Dart's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bassan Luca (01/1477) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 11

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 1 4 6 4 7

Michielon Giorgia (01/1475) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4

De Marchi Enrico (01/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 2 4 7

Zanovello Marco (01/1608) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Capellua Maicol (01/1473) 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardo Marco (01/1492) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bassan Luca 01/1477 48 87 1,81

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 48 87 1,81

Michielon Giorgia 01/1475 46 49 1,07

De Marchi Enrico 01/1474 22 24 1,09

Zanovello Marco 01/1608 16 20 1,25

Capellua Maicol 01/1473 12 18 1,50

Zanardo Marco 01/1492 0 0 0,00

Dame Na Ponta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gardin Leonardo (01/1149) 4 12 4 7 4 11 2 6 3 7 0 0 4 9 3 4 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10

Babolin Massimo (01/1627) 4 5 4 9 3 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 0 2 5 1 2 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Vanzo Consuelo (01/1150) 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 4 3 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8

Zanarella Gioele (01/1628) 2 2 4 4 1 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 10 1 1 0 0 4 9

Zaramella Gerry (01/1657) 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 4 0 0 2 4

Cauzzo Roberto (01/1151) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 6 2 5 2 4 2 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Bosuntea Nicolae (01/351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Donoli Giacomo (01/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gardin Leonardo 01/1149 44 105 2,39

Babolin Massimo 01/1627 31 62 2,00

Vanzo Consuelo 01/1150 32 55 1,72

Zanarella Gioele 01/1628 29 47 1,62

Zaramella Gerry 01/1657 27 40 1,48

Cauzzo Roberto 01/1151 15 35 2,33

Bosuntea Nicolae 01/351 12 33 2,75

Donoli Giacomo 01/579 2 1 0,50

El Salvador Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rizzato Eddy (01/139) 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 4 3 2 1 2 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 3 0 0

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 4 6 4 7 3 3 2 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 4 6 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 5 2 3 1 0 4 3 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 2 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0

Callegaro Alessio (01/145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzato Eddy 01/139 36 54 1,50

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 36 53 1,47

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 32 41 1,28

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 29 35 1,21

Pravato Debora 01/1295 28 23 0,82

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 21 21 1,00

Callegaro Alessio 01/145 10 13 1,30

I Ripetenti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Prendin Maurizio (01/948) 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 2 4 2 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 1 0 4 6 2 3 2 1

Zin Simone (01/1686) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 1 4 8 4 9 4 8

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 0 0 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 1 1 1 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 4 4 3 1 0 2 1 2 1

Zin Gabriele (01/1250) 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 1 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Carpanese Davide (01/1526) 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 2 4 5 4 1 4 4

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prendin Maurizio 01/948 30 40 1,33

Zin Simone 01/1686 34 38 1,12

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 34 34 1,00

Zin Gabriele 01/1250 25 29 1,16

Carpanese Davide 01/1526 37 25 0,68

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 14 14 1,00

Bastianello Diano 01/718 18 10 0,56



J.D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fasolo Marco (01/1282) 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 8

Chignoli Danny (01/1286) 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 11 4 8

Cornacchiome Amerigo (01/1301) 4 5 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5 1 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 1 0

Casotto Michele (01/1283) 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 9 2 5 3 4 0 0 4 6 3 3 0 0

Tagliapietra Claudio (01/1682) 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 3

Forestan Francesco (01/1683) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0

Perdon Mattia (01/1281) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cudiferro Mattia (01/1684) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fasolo Marco 01/1282 48 107 2,23

Chignoli Danny 01/1286 46 91 1,98

Cornacchiome Amerigo 01/1301 34 54 1,59

Casotto Michele 01/1283 27 42 1,56

Tagliapietra Claudio 01/1682 22 17 0,77

Forestan Francesco 01/1683 13 2 0,15

Perdon Mattia 01/1281 2 1 0,50

Cudiferro Mattia 01/1684 0 0 0,00

Mai Dire G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 3 4 0 0 4 9 3 3 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 8 4 7 2 5 4 8

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 1 2 3 2 2 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 0

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 11 3 5 2 1

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 3 2 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 3 0 0 2 1

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Pittarello Diego (01/1484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Basso Matteo (01/1626) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 41 84 2,05

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 35 57 1,63

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 25 46 1,84

Maniero Luca 01/1622 28 44 1,57

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 26 22 0,85

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 16 19 1,19

Carraro Clai 01/1570 6 6 1,00

Pittarello Diego 01/1484 7 4 0,57

Basso Matteo 01/1626 8 2 0,25

Ruinassi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Buson Dino (01/854) 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9

Tezzon Federico (01/1360) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6

Faccio Luca (01/1423) 3 4 4 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4

Zerbetto Francesco (01/1034) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 5 2 3 2 5 4 9 0 0 2 5 0 0

Fattore Deni (01/1425) 1 2 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10

Bernardi Filippo (01/446) 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Busollo Alessandro (01/1685) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buson Dino 01/854 32 69 2,16

Tezzon Federico 01/1360 32 66 2,06

Faccio Luca 01/1423 37 53 1,43

Zerbetto Francesco 01/1034 26 48 1,85

Fattore Deni 01/1425 28 42 1,50

Bernardi Filippo 01/446 22 27 1,23

Busollo Alessandro 01/1685 15 19 1,27


